

FAIRFAX TAP TA20(3) - MAIN STREET SIDEWALK PROJECT
BID TABULATION
BID OPENING JUNE 20, 2025

				G. W. TATRO	
ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	EST. QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT
201.1000	CLEARING AND GRUBBING, INCLUDING INDIVIDUAL TREES AND STUMPS	1	LS	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00
203.1500	COMMON EXCAVATION	500	CY	\$ 20.00	\$ 10,000.00
203.3000	EARTH BORROW	650	CY	\$ 45.00	\$ 29,250.00
204.2000	TRENCH EXCAVATION OF EARTH	120	CY	\$ 45.00	\$ 5,400.00
204.2200	TRENCH EXCAVATION OF EARTH, EXPLORATORY (N.A.B.I.)	1	CY	\$ 75.00	\$ 75.00
204.3000	GRANULAR BACKFILL FOR STRUCTURES	80	CY	\$ 75.00	\$ 6,000.00
210.1000	COARSE-MILLING, BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT	670	SY	\$ 13.00	\$ 8,710.00
301.2600	SUBBASE OF CRUSHED GRAVEL, FINE GRADED	625	CY	\$ 60.00	\$ 37,500.00
404.1100	TACK COAT, EMULSIFIED ASPHALT	4	CWT	\$ 50.00	\$ 200.00
406.0230	BITUMINOUS CONCRETE PAVEMENT, TYPE IIS, QA TIER III	100	TON	\$ 310.00	\$ 31,000.00
406.0430	BITUMINOUS CONCRETE PAVEMENT, TYPE IVS, QA TIER III	65	TON	\$ 310.00	\$ 20,150.00
406.3400	BITUMINOUS CONCRETE PAVEMENT, NON-PAVER PLACED, TYPE IVS	50	SY	\$ 100.00	\$ 5,000.00
601.0015	18 INCH CSP .064 (2-2/3 X 1/2)	30	LF	\$ 100.00	\$ 3,000.00
601.2605	12 INCH CPEP(SL)	25	LF	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,500.00
601.2615	18 INCH CPEP(SL)	55	LF	\$ 100.00	\$ 5,500.00
601.2620	24 INCH CPEP(SL)	20	LF	\$ 125.00	\$ 2,500.00
601.9950	CLEANING CULVERT PIPE, IN-PLACE (0 TO 24 INCHES, INCLUSIVE)	300	LF	\$ 10.00	\$ 3,000.00
604.1800	PRECAST REINFORCED CONCRETE DI WITH CAST IRON GRATE	1	EA	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00
604.2100	PRECAST REINFORCED CONCRETE MANHOLE WITH CAST IRON COVER	4	EA	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 18,000.00
604.4200	CHANGING ELEVATION OF SEWER MANHOLES	3	EA	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
613.1001	STONE FILL, TYPE I	5	CY	\$ 150.00	\$ 750.00
616.2100	VERTICAL GRANITE CURB	450	LF	\$ 28.00	\$ 12,600.00
616.4100	REMOVAL OF EXISTING CURB	25	LF	\$ 110.00	\$ 2,750.00
617.1100	REMOVE AND RESET MAILBOX, SINGLE SUPPORT	3	EA	\$ 220.00	\$ 660.00
618.1005	PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE SIDEWALK, 5 INCH	640	SY	\$ 97.00	\$ 62,080.00
618.1008	PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE SIDEWALK, 8 INCH	90	SY	\$ 135.00	\$ 12,150.00
618.3000	DETECTABLE WARNING SURFACE	90	SF	\$ 50.00	\$ 4,500.00
620.5500	REMOVAL OF EXISTING FENCE	170	LF	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,700.00
630.1000	UNIFORMED TRAFFIC OFFICERS	40	HR	\$ 50.00	\$ 2,000.00
630.1500	FLAGGERS	1600	HR	\$ 67.00	\$ 107,200.00
635.1100	MOBILIZATION/DEMOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
641.1100	TRAFFIC CONTROL, ALL-INCLUSIVE	1	LS	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
646.4030	DURABLE 4 INCH WHITE LINE, EPOXY PAINT	1310	LF	\$ 3.75	\$ 4,912.50
646.4830	DURABLE 24 INCH STOP BAR, EPOXY PAINT	40	LF	\$ 12.50	\$ 500.00
646.5030	DURABLE CROSSWALK MARKING, EPOXY PAINT	170	LF	\$ 20.00	\$ 3,400.00
651.1500	TURF ESTABLISHMENT, GENERAL SEED	1780	SY	\$ 1.00	\$ 1,780.00
651.3500	TOPSOIL	200	CY	\$ 150.00	\$ 30,000.00
653.1000	HAY MULCH	1	TON	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 1,900.00
653.2001	ROLLED EROSION CONTROL PRODUCT, TYPE I	150	SY	\$ 3.75	\$ 562.50
653.4003	INLET PROTECTION DEVICE, TYPE III	30	CY	\$ 110.00	\$ 3,300.00
653.4701	SILT FENCE, TYPE I	275	LF	\$ 6.00	\$ 1,650.00
653.5500	PROJECT DEMARCATION FENCE	1300	LF	\$ 1.00	\$ 1,300.00
656.8500	TREE PROTECTION	1	LS	\$ 35.00	\$ 35.00
675.2000	TRAFFIC SIGN, FLAT SHEET ALUMINUM	11	SF	\$ 30.00	\$ 330.00
675.3410	SQUARE TUBE SIGN POST & ANCHOR	75	LF	\$ 22.00	\$ 1,650.00
675.5000	SIGN REMOVAL, FLAT SHEET ALUMINUM	7	EA	\$ 50.00	\$ 350.00
675.6000	RESETTING SIGNS	5	EA	\$ 40.00	\$ 200.00
678.2020004	RRFB, SOLAR-POWERED, DOUBLE SIDED	2	EA	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 26,000.00
Total Written Base Bid					541,395.00
Calculated Total					506,545.00